RESTAURANT

MENU

BREADS M | NM
Bread Roll S1 | St

With Butter

Garlic Bread $8.90 | $9.90
- Add Cheese $2 | $2

- Add Bacon $2 | $2
Pizza Bread $15.90 | $16.90

With Bacon, Cherry Tomatoes and Mozzarella Cheese

VEGETARIAN ™M | M
$24.90 |

Vegetable $26.90
Vol-Au Vent

Cauliflower, Broccoli, Onion, Carrot, Zucchini and
Seasonal Vegetables in Puff Pastry

Served with Chips and Salad or Vegetables

Vegetable Crepe $24.90 | $26.90

Cauliflower, Broccoli, Onion, Carrot, Zucchini and
Seasonal Vegetables Wrapped in a Crepe
Served with Chips and Salad or Vegetables

ROAST OF M | NM
THE DAY
@GP Large $24.90 | $26.90
@GP Mixed $25.90 | $27.90

Served with Potato, Pumpkin and Vegetables

SALADS

(6P Thai Beef Salad

G

Roasted Pumpkin,
Fetta and Walnut
Salad

Caesar Salad

- Add Chicken
- Add Prawns
- Add Beef

SEAFOOD
ENTREE

Oysters - Minimum 3
- Natural

- Kilpatrick

- Mornay

- Asian Style
Panko Prawns
(5) With Salad

Creamy Garlic
Prawns

(5) In Creamy Garlic Sauce
on a bed of Rice and salad

Battered Prawns
(5) With Salad

Panko Calamari
Rings
(5) With Salad

Salt and Pepper
Squid
(5) With Salad

$27.90
$26.90

$22.90

$6.00
$9.00
$6.00

$3.60
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$19.90

$29.90
$28.90

$24.90

$6.00
$9.00
$6.00

NM

$3.90
$490
$490
$4.90

$21.90

$21.90

$21.90

$21.90

$21.90

@F) Creamy Garlic

SEAFOOD M
MAIN

Panko Prawns
(7) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

Prawns

$27.90 |

$28.90 |

NM

$29.90

$30.90

(7) In Creamy Garlic Sauce on a bed of Rice with

Chips and Salad or Vegetables

Battered Prawns $28.90
(7) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

Panko Calamari $26.90
Rings

(7) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables
Salt and Pepper $27.90
Squid

(7) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables
Battered Fish of $26.90
the Day

(2) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables
Seafood Catch $36.90
Battered Fish, Panko Prawns,

Panko Calamari, Battered

Prawns with Chips and Salad.
Scallops Mornay $28.90

With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

Grilled Perch $28.90
With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

Grilled Salmon $30.90
With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

- Add Seafood Topper $6.10
Prawns, Scallops and Squid in

a Lemon Butter Sauce

$30.90

$28.90

$29.90

$28.90

$38.90

$30.90

$30.90

$32.90

$6.10



RESTAURANT

STEAK M | NM

(GF) scotch Fillet $39.90 | $41.90
(300g) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

(G Porterhouse $36.90 | $38.90
(300g) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

G Rump $34.90 | $36.90
(300g) With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

@GP Lamb Noisettes $33.90 | $35.90
Rolled Lamb Loin Wrapped in Bacon
Served with Chips and Salad or Vegetables
- Add Garlic Prawn Topper $590 | $590
- Add Stacker - Bacon, $6.90 | $690
Tomato, Egg and Onion Rings
CHICKEN M | NM
Chicken Schnitzel $23.90 | $25.90
With Chips and Salad or Vegetables
Chicken Parmigiana $28.90 | $30.90
With Chips and Salad or Vegetables
Chicken Oceania $30.90 | $32.90
Garlic Sauce, Panko Prawns,
Panko Calamari Rings

@GP Chicken Stack $30.90 | $32.90
Roasted Roma Tomato, Prawns,
Avocado and Hollandaise Sauce

@GP Grilled Chicken $26.90 | $28.90

With Chips and Salad or Vegetables

PETITE M
MENU

Chicken Schnitzel $18.90
(200g) With Chips and Salad or
Vegetables

Battered Fish
With Chips and Salad or
Vegetables

GP Mini Roast of the
Day
With Vegetables

$15.90

$17.90

GP Porterhouse Steak $19.90
(200g) With Chips and Salad or

Vegetables
Wedges $12.50
With Sour Cream and
Sweet Chilli Sauce
- Add Cheese $2
- Add Bacon $2
SIDES M
Bowl of Chips
- Small $3.50
- Large $590
Bowl of Vegetables  $6.90
Side Salad $6.90
SAUCE M
@GP Gravy $1
G Mushroom, Diane, $2
Pepper, Creamy

Garlic, Hollandaise
or Bearnaise

NM

$20.90

$17.90

$19.90

$21.90

$13.50

$2
$2

NM

$4.50
$6.90

$7.90
$7.90

NM

$1
$2

3

f

X

@

BURGERS M | NM
LUNCH ONLY
Beef Burger $16.90 | $17.90
Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot,
Cheese and BBQ Sauce
Grilled Chicken $16.90 | $17.90
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
and Ranch Dressing
Schnitzel Burger $16.90 | $17.90
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
and Ranch Dressing
Steak Burger $17.90 | $18.90
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese,
Beetroot and BBQ Sauce
Roast Roll $15.90 | $16.90
All Burgers come with 3 Battered Onion Rings and Chips
- Add Bacon $200 | $200
- Add Egg $200 | $200
- Add Pineapple $200 | $200
- Béh 8 :
CgO . $14
Chicken Nuggets and Chips
Battered Fish and Chips
Spaghetti Bolognaise
- (@ steak and Chips F

Sést of the Day

¥

%Al kids meals include a FREE soft drink
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