Seace	ALS RESTAN	JRAN	ЯТ
ME	NI		J
BREADS Bread Roll With Butter	м \$1	•	NM \$1
Garlic Bread - Add Cheese - Add Bacon	\$8.90 \$2 \$2		\$2
Pizza Bread With Bacon, Cherry Tomatoe		-	\$16.90 lla Cheese

VEGETARIAN M | NM

Vegetable\$24.90\$26.90Vol-Au VentCauliflower, Broccoli, Onion, Carrot, ZucchiniSeasonal Vegetables in Puff PastryServed with Chips and Salad or Vegetables

Vegetable Crepe

\$24.90 | \$26.90

Cauliflower, Broccoli, Onion, Carrot, Zucchini and Seasonal Vegetables Wrapped in a Crepe Served with Chips and Salad or Vegetables

<u>ROAST OF</u>	М	Ι	NM
THE DAY			
GF Large	\$24.90	I	\$26.90
GF Mixed	\$25.90	I	\$27.90

Served with Potato, Pumpkin and Vegetables

	<u>SALADS</u>	М	Ι	NM
GF	Thai Beef Salad	\$27.90	I	\$29.90
	Roasted Pumpkin, Fetta and Walnut Salad	\$26.90		\$28.90
	Caesar Salad	\$22.90	I	\$24.90
	- Add Chicken - Add Prawns - Add Beef	\$6.00 \$9.00 \$6.00	 	\$6.00 \$9.00 \$6.00
	<u>SEAFOOD</u> ENTREE	М	Ι	NM
	Oysters - Minimum 3 - Natural - Kilpatrick - Mornay - Asian Style	\$3.60 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20		\$3.90 \$4.90 \$4.90 \$4.90
	Panko Prawns (5) With Salad	\$19.90	I	\$21.90
GF	Creamy Garlic Prawns (5) In Creamy Garlic Sauce on a bed of Rice and salad	\$19.90	Ι	\$21.90
	Battered Prawns (5) With Salad	\$19.90	I	\$21.90
	Panko Calamari Rings (5) With Salad	\$19.90	Ι	\$21.90
(GF)	Salt and Pepper Squid (5) With Salad	\$19.90		\$21.90

	<u>SEAFOOD</u> MAIN	М	I	NM
	Panko Prawns (7) With Chips and Salad or Ve		I	\$29.90
(GF)	Creamy Garlic Prawns (7) In Creamy Garlic Sauce on Chips and Salad or Vegetables		•	\$30.90 with
	Battered Prawns (7) With Chips and Salad or Ve	\$28.90 egetables		\$30.90
	Panko Calamari Rings (7) With Chips and Salad or Ve		Ι	\$28.90
GF	Salt and Pepper Squid (7) With Chips and Salad or Ve		Ι	\$29.90
	Battered Fish of the Day (2) With Chips and Salad or Ve		Ι	\$28.90
	Seafood Catch Battered Fish, Panko Prawns, Panko Calamari, Battered Prawns with Chips and Salad.	\$36.90	I	\$38.90
GF	Scallops Mornay With Chips and Salad or Veget	\$28.90 ables	I	\$30.90
GF	Grilled Perch With Chips and Salad or Veget		I	\$30.90
(GF)	Grilled Salmon With Chips and Salad or Veget	\$30.90 tables	Ι	\$32.90
	- Add Seafood Topper Prawns, Scallops and Squid in a Lemon Butter Sauce	\$6.10	Ι	\$6.10

\bigcirc	\mathcal{M}		
Lean	uls		
	REST	AUR A	NT
ME	N		J
STEAK	М	Ι	NM
(GF) Scotch Fillet (300g) With Chips and Salad	\$39.90 or Vegetat	•	\$41.90
(GF) Porterhouse (300g) With Chips and Salad	\$36.90 or Vegetal	•	•
(GF) Rump (300g) With Chips and Salac	\$34.90 d or Vegeta	•	•
(CF) Lamb Noisettes Rolled Lamb Loin Wrapped in Served with Chips and Salad			\$35.90
- Add Garlic Prawn Topper - Add Stacker - Bacon, Tomato, Egg and Onion Ring:	\$5.90 \$6.90	 	\$5.90 \$6.90
<u>C H I C K E N</u>	М	Ι	NM
Chicken Schnitzel With Chips and Salad or Veg	•	I	\$25.90
Chicken Parmigiana With Chips and Salad or Vege			\$30.90
Chicken Oceania Garlic Sauce, Panko Prawns, Panko Calamari Rings	\$30.90	Ι	\$32.90
CF Chicken Stack Roasted Roma Tomato, Praw Avocado and Hollandaise Sau		Ι	\$32.90
GF Grilled Chicken With Chips and Salad or Vege	•	I	\$28.90

	<u>PETITE</u> MENU	М		NM
	Chicken Schnitzel (200g) With Chips and Salad Vegetables	\$18.90 or	Ι	\$20.90
	Battered Fish With Chips and Salad or Vegetables	\$15.90	Ι	\$17.90
GF	Mini Roast of the Day With Vegetables	\$17.90	Ι	\$19.90
ŒF	Porterhouse Steak (200g) With Chips and Salad Vegetables		Ι	\$21.90
	Wedges With Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$12.50	Ι	\$13.50
	- Add Cheese	\$2		\$2
	- Add Bacon	\$2	•	
	<u>SIDES</u>	М	I	NM
	Bowl of Chips - Small	\$3.50	I	\$4.50
	- Large		· ·	\$6.90
	Bowl of Vegetables	\$6.90		\$7.90
	Side Salad	\$6.90	•	\$7.90
	SAUCE	М	I	NM
GF	Gravy	\$1	I	\$1
GF	Mushroom, Diane, Pepper, Creamy Garlic, Hollandaise or Bearnaise	\$2	I	\$2

BURGERS Lunch only	М	I	NM
Beef Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Cheese and BBQ Sauce	\$16.90	Ι	\$17.90
Grilled Chicken Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Ranch Dressing	\$16.90	Ι	\$17.90
Schnitzel Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Ranch Dressing	\$16.90	Ι	\$17.90
Steak Burger Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Beetroot and BBQ Sauce	\$17.90	Ι	\$18.90
Roast Roll	\$15.90	I	\$16.90
All Burgers come with 3 Batt	ered Onion	Rin	igs and Chips
- Add Bacon - Add Egg - Add Pineapple	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00	1.1	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00

